
  

 

  DD RR AA FF TT   TTeennttaattiivvee  PPrrooggrraammmmee  ooff  wwoorrkk  

7777tthh  SSeessssiioonn  ooff  tthhee  CCoommmmiitttteeee  oonn  tthhee  RRiigghhttss  ooff  tthhee  CChhiilldd  

GGeenneevvaa,,  1155  JJaannuuaarryy  ––  22  FFeebbrruuaarryy  22001188  

PPaallaaiiss  WWiillssoonn,,  GGrroouunndd  FFlloooorr  CCoonnffeerreennccee  RRoooomm    

Monday, 15 January 

Mtg. No. 2253 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2254 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. 
 

Opening/Adoption of agenda/ Submission 
of reports/ Organization of work 

3:00 p.m. Sri Lanka 

Tuesday, 16 January 

Mtg. No. 2255 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2256 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Sri Lanka 

  3:00 p.m. Guatemala  

Wednesday, 17 January 

Mtg. No. 2257 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2258 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Guatemala 

  3:00 p.m. Panama 

Thursday, 18 January 

Mtg. No. 2259 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2260 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Panama 

  3:00 p.m. Seychelles 

Friday, 19 January 

Mtg. No. 2261 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2262 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Seychelles 

3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Monday, 22 January 

Mtg. No. 2263 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2264 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Spain 

3:00 p.m. Spain  

Tuesday, 23 January 

Mtg. No. 2265 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2266 (p.m.) 

9:00 a.m. Solomon Islands (videoconference with 

UNICEF Fiji) 

3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Wednesday, 24 January 

Mtg. No. 2267 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2268 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Thursday, 25 January 

Mtg. No. 2269 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2270 (p.m.) 

9:00 a.m. Palau (videoconference with UNICEF Fiji) 

3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Friday, 26 January 

Mtg. No. 2271 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2272 (p.m.) 

9:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Monday, 29 January 

Mtg. No. 2273 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2274 (p.m.) 

9:00 a.m. Marshall Islands (videoconference with 

UNICEF Fiji) 

3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Tuesday, 30 January 

Mtg. No. 2275 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2276 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Wednesday, 31 January 

Mtg. No. 2277 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2278 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Thursday, 1 February 

Mtg. No. 2279 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2280 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. 10th INFORMAL MEETING WITH STATES 

Friday, 2 February 

Mtg. No. 2281 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2282 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

  5:00 p.m. Public close of session  

20.10.2017 

 


